
Chieve 85 Jun_Sen - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 251 PAVAN S. - KTM 18:02.808
Tempo Gara

1 2:29.468 13:03:19.400

2 2:29.091 13:05:48.491

3 2:35.671 13:08:24.162

4 2:35.055 13:10:59.217

5 2:36.358 13:13:35.575

6 2:35.300 13:16:10.875

7 2:41.865 13:18:52.740

 Po. 2 - # 66 RUFFINI L. - KTM + 30.302
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.074 13:03:34.006

2 2:38.413 13:06:12.419

3 2:38.939 13:08:51.358

4 2:40.186 13:11:31.544

5 2:42.555 13:14:14.099

6 2:33.649 13:16:47.748

7 2:35.294 13:19:23.042

 Po. 3 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM + 34.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.381 13:03:20.313

2 2:34.974 13:05:55.287

3 2:51.776 13:08:47.063

4 2:39.300 13:11:26.363

5 2:38.425 13:14:04.788

6 2:39.811 13:16:44.599

7 2:42.623 13:19:27.222

 Po. 4 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM + 1:44.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.222 13:03:32.154

2 2:46.752 13:06:18.906

3 2:44.868 13:09:03.774

4 2:44.779 13:11:48.553

5 2:46.507 13:14:35.060

6 3:05.524 13:17:40.584

7 2:56.773 13:20:37.357

 Po. 5 - # 236 CAGNONI S. - KTM + 2:08.891
Diff. Primo

1 3:26.911 13:04:16.843

2 2:51.890 13:07:08.733

3 2:44.075 13:09:52.808

4 2:37.943 13:12:30.751

5 3:00.461 13:15:31.212

6 2:45.231 13:18:16.443

7 2:45.188 13:21:01.631

 Po. 6 - # 124 COPELLI M. - Husqvarna + 2:47.150
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.478 13:03:54.410

2 2:50.033 13:06:44.443

3 2:54.022 13:09:38.465

4 2:59.802 13:12:38.267

5 2:59.511 13:15:37.778

6 3:00.269 13:18:38.047

7 3:01.843 13:21:39.890

 Po. 7 - # 148 MAURI S. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:54.110 13:04:44.042

2 2:47.546 13:07:31.588

3 2:57.414 13:10:29.002

4 2:47.814 13:13:16.816

5 2:57.848 13:16:14.664

6 2:52.603 13:19:07.267

 Po. 8 - # 10 MACRI G. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 4:04.829 13:04:54.761

2 3:17.470 13:08:12.231

3 2:47.599 13:10:59.830

4 2:52.362 13:13:52.192

5 2:49.938 13:16:42.130

6 2:56.757 13:19:38.887

 Po. 9 - # 7 BONFATTI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.510 13:03:48.442

2 3:36.887 13:07:25.329

3 3:00.609 13:10:25.938

4 3:14.925 13:13:40.863

5 3:27.992 13:17:08.855

6 2:57.417 13:20:06.272

 Po. 10 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:20.253 13:04:10.185

2 2:57.485 13:07:07.670

3 2:51.758 13:09:59.428

4 3:59.497 13:13:58.925

5 3:01.948 13:17:00.873

6 3:06.449 13:20:07.322

 Po. 11 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.213 13:03:43.145

2 3:44.790 13:07:27.935

3 3:29.123 13:10:57.058

4 3:11.853 13:14:08.911

5 3:04.459 13:17:13.370

6 3:04.607 13:20:17.977

 Po. 12 - # 797 VICINI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.239 13:04:05.171

2 3:39.705 13:07:44.876

3 3:11.116 13:10:55.992

4 3:07.093 13:14:03.085

5 3:24.006 13:17:27.091

6 3:28.615 13:20:55.706

 Po. 13 - # 134 GRIGIS S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:26.278 13:04:16.210

2 5:19.257 13:09:35.467

3 3:05.111 13:12:40.578

4 3:07.849 13:15:48.427

5 3:00.810 13:18:49.237

6 3:09.699 13:21:58.936

 Po. 14 - # 282 CURINO S. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:29.258 13:04:19.190

2 4:52.558 13:09:11.748

3 3:25.787 13:12:37.535

4 3:51.083 13:16:28.618

5 6:33.965 13:23:02.583

 Po. 15 - # 999 VICINI A. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.307 13:04:05.239

2 3:03.927 13:07:09.166

3 4:21.064 13:11:30.230

4 3:09.372 13:14:39.602

Fastest lap: 2:29.091 
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Chieve 85 Jun_Sen - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:37.624 13:05:27.556

2 3:50.255 13:09:17.811

3 5:12.064 13:14:29.875

4 4:01.258 13:18:31.133

 Po. 17 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:31.956 13:04:21.888

2 3:16.949 13:07:38.837

3 4:24.757 13:12:03.594

4 6:48.228 13:18:51.822

 Po. 18 - # 107 BRUNO G. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:51.228 13:06:41.160

2 4:37.525 13:11:18.685

3 4:05.716 13:15:24.401

4 3:57.072 13:19:21.473

 Po. 19 - # 57 ANGERETTI M. - Husqvarna + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:20.659 13:05:10.591

2 5:17.878 13:10:28.469

3 4:27.696 13:14:56.165

4 5:01.256 13:19:57.421

 Po. 20 - # 34 CERIANI G. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:55.669 13:05:45.601

2 6:43.076 13:12:28.677

3 3:51.521 13:16:20.198

4 3:50.791 13:20:10.989

 Po. 21 - # 155 RUBIS S. - Husqvarna + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:42.919 13:05:32.851

2 4:27.773 13:10:00.624

3 6:09.315 13:16:09.939

 Po. 22 - # 71 ALAIMO D. - Yamaha + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:40.571 13:04:30.503

 Po. 23 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:00.747 13:04:50.679

Fastest lap: 2:29.091 
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